i3

Basketball
30 Nov
1 Dec
7 Dec
8 Dec
11 Jan
18-19 Jan
25 Jan
26 Jan
1 Feb
2 Feb
8 Feb
9 Feb
15 Feb
20-23 Feb
Rifle
1 Dec
8 Dec
15 Dec
12 Jan
19 Jan
26-Jan May
Wrestling
1 Dec
8 Dec
12 Jan
19 Jan
26 Jan
2 Feb
9 Feb
15-16 Feb

Ansbach CGougars

2012
Winter Sperts’ Schedvle

Home (16:00)
at Heidelberg

Home (16:00)
at Hohenfels
Home (16:00)
at BFA

Home (16:00)
at Bamberg
Home (16:00)
at Schweinfurt
Home (16:00)
Home (10:00)
at Vilseck

with Schweinfurt
(13:00) SAT

with Heidelberg
(13:00) ACT

with Bamberg

(Fri 16:00, Sat 10:00)
with Hohenfels
(13:00)

with Vilseck

(10:00)

with Patch e T

with Patch
(16:00)

Europeans at Wiesbaden

09:00 start time

Home SAT

at Vilseck ACT
at Hohenfels
at Bamberg
at Vilseck

with Bamberg, Hohenfels, Schweinfurt, Vicenza and Vilseck
with Bamberg, Hohenfels, Schweinfurt, Vicenza and Vilseck
with Bamberg, Hohenfels, Schweinfurt, Vicenza and Vilseck
with Bamberg, Hohenfels, Schweinfurt, Vicenza and Vilseck

with Bamberg, Hohenfels, Schweinfurt, Vicenza and Vilseck

Europeans at TBA

10:00 start time

at Patch SAT

with (OPEN) Vilseck, Hohenfels and BFA

at Heidelberg ACT with (2 Max) Vilseck, Hohenfels and BFA

at Vicenza

Home
at Hohenfels

at Wiesbaden

Sectional

with (2 Max) Naples, Aviano, AOSR, Sigonella, Bamberg,
Vilseck and Hohenfels

with (OPEN) Bamberg, Vilseck and Hohenfels

with (OPEN) Bamberg, Patch and Kaiserslautern
with (2 Max) with K-town, Baumholder, Bitburg and
Heidelberg

TBA

Europeans at Wiesbaden



