

# Ansbach Cougars 2012



## Winter Sports' Schedule

#### Basketball

30	Nov	Home (16:00)	with Schweinfurt	
1	Dec	at Heidelberg	(13:00) SAT	
7	Dec	Home (16:00)	with Heidelberg	
8	Dec	at Hohenfels	(13:00) ACT	
11 Jan		Home (16:00)	with Bamberg	
18-19	Jan	at BFA	(Fri 16:00, Sat 10:00)	
25	Jan	Home (16:00)	with Hohenfels	
26	Jan	at Bamberg	(13:00)	
1	Feb	Home (16:00)	with Vilseck	
2	Feb	at Schweinfurt	(10:00)	
8	Feb	Home (16:00)	with Patch	
9	Feb	Home (10:00)	with Patch	
15	Feb	at Vilseck	(16:00)	



#### Rifle

#### **09:00 start time**

20-23 Feb Europeans at Wiesbaden

with Bamberg, Hohenfels, Schweinfurt, Vicenza and Vilseck
ACT with Bamberg, Hohenfels, Schweinfurt, Vicenza and Vilseck
ls with Bamberg, Hohenfels, Schweinfurt, Vicenza and Vilseck
with Bamberg, Hohenfels, Schweinfurt, Vicenza and Vilseck
with Bamberg, Hohenfels, Schweinfurt, Vicenza and Vilseck
•

26-Jan May Europeans at TBA

### Wrestling 10:00 start time

1	Dec	at Patch SAT	with (OPEN) Vilseck, Hohenfels and BFA	
8	Dec	at Heidelberg ACT	with (2 Max) Vilseck, Hohenfels and BFA	
12	Jan	at Vicenza	with (2 Max) Naples, Aviano, AOSR, Sigonella, Bamberg, Vilseck and Hohenfels	
19	Jan	Home	with (OPEN) Bamberg, Vilseck and Hohenfels	
26	Jan	at Hohenfels	with (OPEN) Bamberg, Patch and Kaiserslautern	
2	Feb	at Wiesbaden	with (2 Max) with K-town, Baumholder, Bitburg and Heidelberg	
9	Feb	Sectional	ТВА	
15-16	Feb	Europeans at Wiesbaden		